



8766526860

sales@artisticengineers.in



1, Kothari Plaza, Above Kothari Traders, Near Bali Mandir, Mumbai
Agra Highway, Panchavati Nashik
422003

ARTISTIC ENGINEERS

Estimate

Estimate For

Mohan Jadhav

Estimate No.: 305

Date: 13-05-2025

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ unit	Amount
1	Wooden Safety Door		21	Sqf	₹ 1,350.00	₹ 28,350.00
2	Shoerack Doors change into Laminated Shutters		6.5	Sqf	₹ 750.00	₹ 4,875.00
3	Computer Table Glass Top		7	Sqf	₹ 500.00	₹ 3,500.00
4	Kitchen Crockery Unit with Profile Shutters		8	Sqf	₹ 1,850.00	₹ 14,800.00
5	5' X 6 Pipes Ceiling Clothes Dryer System with Special Brackets		1	Nos	₹ 4,000.00	₹ 4,000.00
6	TV Unit Trolley 3 Nos.		5.5	Sqf	₹ 1,350.00	₹ 7,425.00
7	Living Room Partition		28	Sqf	₹ 1,350.00	₹ 37,800.00
8	Kamaan		10	Rft	₹ 700.00	₹ 7,000.00
9	POP for Master Bedroom 01		150	Sqf	₹ 100.00	₹ 15,000.00
10	POP for Master Bedroom 02		150	Sqf	₹ 100.00	₹ 15,000.00
11	Total colouring Approximate and it will be final after finalizing the color types		1	-	₹ 1,00,000.00	₹ 1,00,000.00
12	Kitchen SS 202 Grade Trolley with Godrej Channel		3	Rft	₹ 3,500.00	₹ 10,500.00
13	Kitchen Trolley Laminated Shutters		25	Sqf	₹ 800.00	₹ 20,000.00
14	All Tiles Marble Granite Todfod and New Installation Majuri		1	-	₹ 1,75,000.00	₹ 1,75,000.00
15	FABRICATION WORK		1	-	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00
16	Box Grill to Living Room Balcony		112.5	Sqf	₹ 250.00	₹ 28,125.00
17	Bedroom Window Grill 1		68	Sqf	₹ 250.00	₹ 17,000.00
18	Single Window Grill in Bedroom		24	Sqf	₹ 250.00	₹ 6,000.00



8766526860

sales@artisticengineers.in



1, Kothari Plaza, Above Kothari Traders, Near Bali Mandir, Mumbai Agra Highway, Panchavati Nashik 422003

ARTISTIC ENGINEERS

Estimate

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ unit	Amount
19	SLIDING WINDOW QUOTATION		1	-	₹ 0.00	₹ 0.00
20	Master Bedroom Window		20	Sqf	₹ 360.00	₹ 7,200.00
21	Lshape Windows Bedroom 02		30	Sqf	₹ 360.00	₹ 10,800.00
22	Single Window in Bedroom 02		12.5	Sqf	₹ 360.00	₹ 4,500.00
23	Living Room/ Hall Sliding Door		70	Sqf	₹ 360.00	₹ 25,200.00
24	Balcony Sliding Windows		60	Sqf	₹ 360.00	₹ 21,600.00
25	Transportation & Material Loading Unloading		1	-	₹ 3,000.00	₹ 3,000.00
Total			817			₹ 5,66,675.00



Sub Total	₹ 5,66,675.00
Total	₹ 5,66,675.00

UPI SCAN TO PAY

Estimate Amount In Words

Five Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees only

Terms And Conditions

- 1) Please read quotation carefully
 - 2) Rates once finalized will not be changed at any condition
 - 3) Any extra work beyond mentioned here in this quotation will be charged extra seperately
 - 4) Any extra work mutually discussed with company or company men will be done after successful completion of the work mentioned here in this quotation
 - 5) Your order will be processed only after successful 80% advance payment of the total estimated amount
 - 6) Balance payable amount should be paid immediately after successful completion of work mentioned here in this quotation
 - 7) Please confirm your product or design of the products you are going to purchase from ARTISTIC ENGINEERS before proceeding to your order, No any changes will be done later
- Thank you for doing business with us.

For: ARTISTIC ENGINEERS

Authorized Signatory